
NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 05.10.2014 19:52

6,5 km Walking/Nordic-Walking Lauf-Nr: 4
Frauen

00:47:13342Nina Borkowski Gummiwerk Kraiburg1 31980

00:47:41350Sandra  Klozik LG Mettenheim2 51972

00:52:42372Ines  Treml LG Mettenheim3 111965

00:52:43351Helga Manstetter Addivant4 121959

00:52:56355Andrea Pritz UWG Waldkraiburg5 141962

00:52:58368Erika Sixt Reha SV Waldkraiburg6 151947

00:53:19358Klaudia Reip7 171967

00:55:02362Stefanie Scherer LG Mettenheim8 191978

00:56:59360Friederike Rochlitz9 201965

00:57:03357Sybille Reger10 211947

00:58:20370Hedwig Streubel Addivant11 221961

00:58:47344Christina Bügel LT Zwecks da Gaudi12 241953

01:00:11359Wally Reiter Reha SV Waldkraiburg13 251937

01:00:13951Beate Stephan14 261960

01:01:11366Gabriele Schwarz Reha SV Waldkraiburg15 271949

01:01:24345Andrea Gorski UWG Waldkraiburg16 291975

01:01:29373Marion Weisser UWG Waldkraiburg17 301967

01:12:27354Elfi Passecker Reha SV Waldkraiburg18 311945



NettozeitStart- 
nummer

Name Verein/Firma Platz 
Altersklasse

Platz 
M/W

Ergebnisliste
Platz 

gesamt
Jahrgang

nach Geschlecht
Stand 05.10.2014 19:52

6,5 km Walking/Nordic-Walking Lauf-Nr: 4
Männer

00:39:18371Herbert Treml LG Mettenheim1 11960

00:46:39364Alois Schmid 2 21959

00:47:32361Roland Scherer LG Mettenheim3 41975

00:47:45353Ahmad Nafe LG Mettenheim4 61937

00:49:07340Michael Bartesch Reha SV Waldkraiburg5 71951

00:50:10347Fred Huckemeyer LG Mettenheim6 81957

00:50:39356Günter Pritz UWG Waldkraiburg7 91958

00:51:06341Christian Bihler8 101966

00:52:451000Richard Fischer SPD9 131954

00:53:17363Reinhard Schmid Team Rathaus10 161957

00:54:08369Peter Stanik11 181941

00:58:43288Peter Höll UWG Waldkraiburg12 231958

01:01:13348Rudi Jank Reha SV Waldkraiburg13 281944

01:20:36999Hermann Wieser14 321942



NettozeitStartnummerName Verein/Firma Platz AltersklassePlatz M/WPlatz

Ergebnisliste Stand 05.10.2014 19:52

Geburtsjahr

6,5 km Walking/Nordic-Walking Lauf-Nr: 4

00:39:18371Herbert Treml LG Mettenheim 11 M1960

00:46:39364Alois Schmid 22 M1959

00:47:13342Nina Borkowski Gummiwerk Kraiburg 13 W1980

00:47:32361Roland Scherer LG Mettenheim 34 M1975

00:47:41350Sandra  Klozik LG Mettenheim 25 W1972

00:47:45353Ahmad Nafe LG Mettenheim 46 M1937

00:49:07340Michael Bartesch Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

57 M1951

00:50:10347Fred Huckemeyer LG Mettenheim 68 M1957

00:50:39356Günter Pritz UWG Waldkraiburg 79 M1958

00:51:06341Christian Bihler 810 M1966

00:52:42372Ines  Treml LG Mettenheim 311 W1965

00:52:43351Helga Manstetter Addivant 412 W1959

00:52:451000Richard Fischer SPD 913 M1954

00:52:56355Andrea Pritz UWG Waldkraiburg 514 W1962

00:52:58368Erika Sixt Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

615 W1947

00:53:17363Reinhard Schmid Team Rathaus 1016 M1957

00:53:19358Klaudia Reip 717 W1967

00:54:08369Peter Stanik 1118 M1941

00:55:02362Stefanie Scherer LG Mettenheim 819 W1978

00:56:59360Friederike Rochlitz 920 W1965

00:57:03357Sybille Reger 1021 W1947

00:58:20370Hedwig Streubel Addivant 1122 W1961

00:58:43288Peter Höll UWG Waldkraiburg 1223 M1958

00:58:47344Christina Bügel LT Zwecks da Gaudi 1224 W1953

01:00:11359Wally Reiter Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

1325 W1937

01:00:13951Beate Stephan 1426 W1960

01:01:11366Gabriele Schwarz Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

1527 W1949

01:01:13348Rudi Jank Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

1328 M1944

01:01:24345Andrea Gorski UWG Waldkraiburg 1629 W1975

01:01:29373Marion Weisser UWG Waldkraiburg 1730 W1967

01:12:27354Elfi Passecker Reha SV 
Waldkraiburg

1831 W1945

01:20:36999Hermann Wieser 1432 M1942


